

CC No.3/2017

Sanjay Kumar vs. Anil Pandey

16.08.2019

Present : Complainant in person with Ld. Counsel Sh. V.K. Jha,
Advocate.
None for respondent.

CW-2 is present, examined and discharged. No other
witness is present.

Put up for remaining CE on 28.09.2019.

(Pooran Chand)
ASJ-02, West/THC/Delhi
16.08.2019