

Complaint Case No. 03/2017

Sanjay Kumar Vs. Anil Pandey & Ors.

21.11.2020

Present : Sh. V.K. Jha, Ld. Counsel for complainant through
V.C.

Put up for purpose fixed on 28.01.2021.

(POORAN CHAND)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02/
West District, Delhi

21.11.2020