

**CT case no.3/2017**  
**Sanjay Kumar Vs. Anil Pandey and others**

28.01.2021

Present : None for complainant.

Ld. P.O. is on leave today. As per directions of Ld. Presiding Officer,  
put up for purpose fixed on 25.03.2021.

READER