

**CC no.03/2017**  
**Sanjay Kumar vs. Anil Pandey**  
**u/s. 3/4 SC/ST Act**  
**CNR no. DLW01-00216-2017**

25.03.2021

Present : Complainant not present despite repeated calls.

In the interest of justice, let court notice be issued to the complainant for next date.

Put up for appearance of complainant and for complainant's evidence on 28.05.2021.

**(POORAN CHAND)**  
**ASJ-02/West/Delhi**  
**25.03.2021**