

CC no.03/2017
Sanjay Kumar Vs. Anil Pandey
u/s. 3/4 SC/ST Act

16.10.2021

Present : Ms. Sunita Narayan, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. B.K. Jha,
Ld. Counsel for complainant.
Complainant absent.

Today case is fixed for evidence of complainant.

Adjournment sought on behalf of complainant on the ground that complainant is stated to be seriously ill and unable to appear before the court.

At the request of Ld. Counsel for complainant, matter is adjourned for evidence of complainant on 23.12.2021.

(POORAN CHAND)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
16.10.2021