

CT case no.3/2017
Sanjay Kumar Vs. Anil Pandey and others
u/s. 3/4 SC/ST Act

25.03.2022

Present : Sh. V.K. Jha, Ld. Counsel for complainant.

At the request of Ld. Counsel, let the notice be issued to complainant as he has misplaced the contact number of complainant.

Put up for appearance of complainant and for CE on 08.07.2022.

(POORAN CHAND)
ASJ-02/West/Delhi
25.03.2022