

CC no.03/2017
Sanjay Kumar Vs. Anil Pandey
u/s. 3/4 SC/ST Act

08.07.2022

Present : Neither complainant nor his counsel present despite repeated calls.

Inadvertently notice could not be issued by Ahlmad as directed in previous order. Let court notice to complainant be issued for next date.

Put up for appearance of complainant and for CE on 17.09.2022.

(POORAN CHAND)
ASJ-02/Spl. Judge (SC&ST) Act,
West/Delhi/08.07.2022