

CT. No. 3/17

SANJAY KUMAR VS. ANIL PANDEY AND ORS.

17.09.2022

Present : Sh. Alok Saxena, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.
Sh. VK. Jha, Ld. Counsel for the accused Sanjay
Kumar with accused Sanjay Kumar.

On request of the Ld. Counsel for the accused, matter is adjourned for appearance of complainant and CE. A longer date is given on request of Ld. Counsel i.e. **03.12.2022**.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
17.09.2022