

CT CASES 3/2017
SANJAY KUMAR VS. ANIL PANDEY AND ORS.

24.02.2023

Present : Sh. Ajay Kumar, Ld. Counsel for complainant.
None for the accused.

On request of the Ld. Counsel for the accused person, matter stands adjourned for today.

Put up now on **06.05.2023 for CE.**

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
24.02.2023