

Ct Case No.03/2017
SANJAY KUMAR Vs. ANIL PANDEY
u/s SC/ST Act

25.08.2023

Present : **Ms. Parul Singh, Ld. Addl. PP for the state.**
Id. Proxy Counsel for the accused

On request of the Ld. Proxy Counsel for the accused, matter stands adjourned for today.

Put up now on **10.11.2023** for purpose already fixed.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
25.08.2023