

CNR No. DLWT01-003566-2017

CC No.03/2017

Sanjay Kumar Vs. Anil Pandey

Under SC/ST Act

31.05.24

Present : Sh. V.K.Jha, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

Matter is listed today for arguments on the present complaint case.

However, adjournment is requested by the Ld. Counsel for the complainant.

In these circumstances, put up the matter now on **16.08.24** for purpose fixed.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
31.05.24