

CNR NO. DLWT01-003566-2017
CT Cases NO. 3/2017
SANJAY KUMAR Vs. ANIL PANDEY AND ORS.
SC/ST Act

10.02.2025

Present : None.

Issue notice to the complainant to appear in person
for 30.05.2025.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02 West THC Delhi
10.02.2025