

CNR No. DLWT01-003566-2017
Sanjay Kumar Vs. Anil Pandey & Ors.
Ct. Case No. 3/207
U/s SC/ST Act

06.06.2026

Present: None for the complainant.

Today, this matter is fixed for remaining arguments on the point of summoning.

However, none is present on behalf of complainant.

Put up this matter for purpose already fixed as last opportunity on **06.10.2026**

(VINEET KUMAR)
ASJ-02/West/THC/Delhi
06.06.2026